ZORRO ELITE BLACK
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area Light | CCT & Power Switchable
The ZORRO ELITE series represents the next generation of area lights. These fixtures offer
selectable power and CCT. They also provide multiple mounting options and various light
distribution patterns, enabling you to customize your outdoor lighting needs. Each fixture
comes standard with a 3-pin NEMA base and a 20KV SPD.
Applications: Auto Dealership| Retail | Commercial | Campus Parking Lots.

OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area Light | CCT & Power Switchable
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-OD-ZRE
AE-OD-ZRE
ERALUX Zorro Elite
Outdoor Area Light
-U-SHIELD
Optical Shield
-150W
Compatible with 70/100/150W
-300W
Compatible with 200/240/300W
-BLK
Black Finish
Accessory Family Accessory Power Finish
NOTES
1. Static power available upon request – Lumen output will remain the same for the listed power
2. Static CCT available upon request – Lumen output will remain the same for the listed power
3. For bronze finish refer to the Zorro Elite spec sheet
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/16/2025
B-U-G RATING
POWER DISTRIBUTION B-U-G
70W
T3 B3-U2-G3
T4 B3-U2-G3
T5 B3-U2-G3
100W
T3 B3-U3-G3
T4 B3-U2-G3
T5 B4-U3-G3
150W
T3 B3-U2-G3
T4 B3-U3-G3
T5 B4-U3-G4
POWER DISTRIBUTION B-U-G
200W
T3 B4-U3-G3
T4 B3-U3-G3
T5 B5-U3-G3
240W
T3 B4-U3-G4
T4 B4-U3-G4
T5 B4-U3-G4
300W
T3 B4-U3-G4
T4 B5-U3-G4
T5 B5-U3-G5
POWER ACCESSORY EPA
100W | 150W
Slip Fitter 1.6387 FT2
Direct bracket 1.85 FT2
Yoke mount 1.61 FT2
U-bracket 2.15 FT2
POWER ACCESSORY EPA
200W | 300W
Slip Fitter 2.6587 FT2
Direct bracket 2.87 FT2
Yoke mount 2.63 FT2
U-bracket 3.64 FT2
EPA (Effective Projected Area)
ZORRO ELITE BLACK
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area Light | CCT & Power Switchable
T3 T4 T5
Wide slightly forward asymmetric
illuminance pattern